CCU2 Series
CHICAGO LED STEEL EMERGENCY UNIT
currentlighting.com/dual-lite
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 2
 Rev 11/01/22
dl_ccu2_spec_R02

WARRANTY
•	 Full 5 year warranty
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
Accessories (Order Separately)
CRHO Outdoor Remote for Chicago
CRHI 	Indoor Remote for Chicago
CCU2RC2
Model Remote Capacity
CCU2RC2 Chicago LED Steel
Emergency Unit
Blank 5.4 Watts
CCU2 Series
CHICAGO LED STEEL EMERGENCY UNIT
currentlighting.com/dual-lite
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 2
 Rev 11/01/22
dl_ccu2_spec_R02
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ELECTRONICS
100% solid state switching includes low voltage disconnect to prevent
full battery dis-charge and AC lock-out feature. Emergency model
includes maintenance-free sealed lead acid battery with capacity
to run the LED’s for 90 minutes. 24 hour battery re-charge. All models
supplied with a dual voltage input which accepts 120 or 277VAC.
Includes pre-stripped AC pigtail leads. Includes test switch and
AC-on indicator.
Battery Type: Sealed Lead Acid
Input: Dual 120/277 voltage
Operating Temperature Range : 20°C to 50°C
WEIGHT:
CCU2RC2: 8.2
Catalog
Number
INPUT WATTS(W) INPUT AMPS (A)
120V 277V 120V 277V
CCU2RC 8.4 9.4 0.08A 0.04A
Mounting
Height (H)
Illumination
Level
Single
Unit
Multiple
Unit
6' Path (PW)
7.5'
1fc Avg
56' 66'
10' 52' 61'
MAXIMUM POWER CONSUMPTION
UNIT SPACING
DIMENSIONS
9"
5"
12 5∕16" 2½"
H
PW